Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Anneli Niord

2 Tommy Frojd

3 Henrik Arvidsson
4 Filiph Svensson
5 Anders Jakobsson
6 Gunnar Karlsson
7 Elin Spets

8 Fredrik Nilsson

9 Anton Josefsson
10 Mikael Richtnér
11 Devin Fandén

12 Kenth Bjork

13 Johan Rydberg
14 Camilla Lindoff
14 Rasmus Vallin

16 Alexander Princis
17 Nils Matton

18 Anders Schedin
19 Isabell Moller

20 Nova Kungsman
21 Lars Brown

22 Tyko Gustavsson
23 Oskar Kalitzki

24 Lina Lennestal
25 Amanda Eriksson
26 Kari Hakala

27 Jan Lindstrom

28 Karin Olsson

Resultatlista
Elitserien Johan Ohlsson

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

33
30
28
32
31
35
31
26
36
38
37
35
36
40
40
34
36
36
38
38
27
39
35
42
39
45
37
41

S2

30
34
39
29
33
38
36
39
32
37
40
37
37
36
31
41
41
38
37
34
39
36
40
39
42
40
40
38

S3

29
29
27
36
38
29
37
39
37
30
29
35
34
31
36
34
32
36
35
38
45
38
39
34
35
31
40
39

92

93

94

97

102
102
104
104
105
105
106
107
107
107
107
109
109
110
110
110
111
113
114
115
116
116
117
118

Snitt

30,7
31,0
31,3
32,3
34,0
34,0
34,7
34,7
35,0
35,0
35,3
35,7
35,7
35,7
35,7
36,3
36,3
36,7
36,7
36,7
37,0
37,7
38,0
38,3
38,7
38,7
39,0
39,3

Sida

1

av



